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Catalog Number

Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Descriptions
Description
extra long description
Long Description

Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per each

HBL2030AP P+S Wall Box Adap, 20 & 30a
Hubbell Wiring Devices

HBL2030AP

Hubbell Wiring Devices

Twist-Lock® Devices, Safety-Shroud® Accessories, Straight
Watertight Wall Box Adapter

0.3450 (Ibs/each)

Misc Wiring Devices

P+S WALL BOX ADAP, 20 & 30A

HWDK HBL2030AP P+S WALL BOX ADAP, 2

Twist-Lock® Devices, Safety-Shroud® Accessories, Straight
Watertight Wall Box Adapter

P+S Wall Box Adap, 20 & 30a

WIRING DEVICE-KELLEMS
00783585495408
HBL2030AP
783585495408

10
0.345



